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شماره دانشجویی

61039617810.480.480.42.360.2

61039716910.640.640.72.98

6103971750.90000.9

6103971450.9000.61.5
6103971710.91113.9

61039711810.410.83.2

61039709210.90.8502.75

61039717611114
6103971440.950.90.950.853.65

61039708511114

61039716110.80.90.93.6

61039716510.910.93.8
61039712410.90.813.7

6103970830.9110.93.8

610397113110.9513.95

61039714910102
6103971190.95110.83.75

6103971341110.83.8

6103941260.90000.9

6103971770.80.9113.7

61039716810.9113.9
6103970911110.93.9

6103931570.750.720.3201.79

610397111110.9513.95

6103930860.81012.8
6103970900.640.64113.28

6103961750.640.4001.04

61039717000000

6103961210.640.560.6412.84
61039718000000

610397149000.640.91.54

6100970020.640.640.501.776

سری
اول

سری
دوم

سری
سوم

سری
چهارم

مجموع
4از 

درصد کسر نمره
بابتِ تأخیر
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